
ITEM DESCRIPTION

Fiber Count 4 6 8 10 12 24

Central Strength Member 2.25mm 4.7mm 6.8mm

Tight Buffer Diameter 900 µm 

Inner Cable Diameter 2.0mm

Diameter 9.1mm

Weight 63kg/km

9.5mm

88kg/km

11.0mm

131kg/km

12.8mm

154kg/km

14.1mm

187kg/km

21.5mm

325kg/km

Maximum Pulling Tension 600 N

Crush Resistance 20 N/mm

Cable

Storage Temperature -40º C ~ +85º C

Operating Temperature -20º C ~ +85º C

Static 91mm

Dynamic 182mm

95mm

190mm

110mm

221mm

128mm

256mm

141mm

282mm

215mm

430mm
Bending
Radius
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• Multicore pre-terminated patchcord cable assemblies.
• Horizontal and Collapsed Backbone cable.
• Installation in indoor area.

APPLICATIONS

• 2 to 24 fibers. Higher fiber counts are available upon request.
• Rugged cable design.
• Design for direct termination with standard connectors.
• Each core is strain-relieved.
• Outer Jacket also available in Frame Retardant (FR) and Low Smoke Zero Halogen. (LSZH)

FEATURES

Outer Jacket
Central Member

Jacket
Aramid Yarn

Tight Buffer
Optical Fiber

 
 

INDOOR
BREAKOUT CABLE


