



INDOOR BREAKOUT CABLE

FEATURES

- 2 to 24 fibers. Higher fiber counts are available upon request.
- Rugged cable design.
- Design for direct termination with standard connectors.
- Each core is strain-relieved.
- Outer Jacket also available in Frame Retardant (FR) and Low Smoke Zero Halogen. (LSZH)

APPLICATIONS

- Multicore pre-terminated patchcord cable assemblies.
- Horizontal and Collapsed Backbone cable.
- Installation in indoor area.

ITEM		DESCRIPTION					
Fiber Count		4	6	8	10	12	24
Central Strength Member		2.25mm		4.7mm		6.8mm	
Tight Buffer Diameter		900 µm					
Inner Cable Diameter		2.0mm					
Cable	Diameter	9.1mm	9.5mm	11.0mm	12.8mm	14.1mm	21.5mm
	Weight	63kg/km	88kg/km	131kg/km	154kg/km	187kg/km	325kg/km
Maximum Pulling Tension		600 N					
Crush Resistance		20 N/mm					
Storage Temperature		-40° C ~ +85° C					
Operating Temperature		-20° C ~ +85° C					
Bending Radius	Static	91mm	95mm	110mm	128mm	141mm	215mm
	Dynamic	182mm	190mm	221mm	256mm	282mm	430mm